Industry’s smallest* + IP67 LS-H102
201
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS

 : HYPR: U-LG: LONG: STD: FAST: H-SP
Model No.AppearanceType
ORDER GUIDE FIBER
SENSORS
Sensor heads
1 m 3.281 ft
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
1 m 3.281 ft SENSORS
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
1 m 3.281 ft COMPONENTS
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
1 m 3.281 ft
750 mm 29.528 in
600 mm 23.622 in
450 mm 17.717 in
300 mm 11.811 in
200 mm 7.874 in
150 mm 5.906 in
0.01 to 2.5 m 0.033 to 8.202 ft
0.01 to 2 m 0.033 to 6.562 ft
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS
INDUCTIVE
PROXIMITY
SENSORS
PARTICULAR
USE
SENSORS
SENSOR
OPTIONS
SIMPLE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
0.01 to 1.5m 0.033 to 4.921 ft
0.01 to 1m 0.033 to 3.281 ft
0.01 to 1m 0.033 to 3.281 ft
0.01 to 1m 0.033 to 3.281 ft
WIRE-SAVING
UNITS
WIRE-SAVING
SYSTEMS
MEASURE-
MENT
SENSORS
5 m 16.404 ft cable length types (Standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) are available. When ordering this type, suffix “-C5” to the model No.
LS-H101-C5 LS-H102-C5 LS-H201-C5 LS-H901-C5
Package without reflector
The LS-H901 is also available without a reflector (RF-330).
When ordering this type, suffix “-Y” to the model No.
LS-H901-Y
Amplifiers
Type Appearance Model No. Output Connection method
Connector type
LS-501 NPN open-collector
transistor two outputs
Use quick-connection cable (optional)
LS-501P PNP open-collector

205 Digital Laser SensorLS-500SERIES
LS-500
FIBER ORDER GUIDE
SENSORS
End plates
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS
INDUCTIVE
PROXIMITY
SENSORS
PARTICULAR
USE
SENSORS
SENSOR
OPTIONS
SIMPLE
WIRE-SAVING
Accessories
MS-LS-1 (Sensor head mounting bracket)
For LS-H201□ / LS-H901□
RF-330 (Reflector) MS-EXL2-2 (Mounting plate for thru-beam type)
Mounting plate
MS-EXL2-2
(Accessory)
13 mm
0.512 in
t 0.8mm
t 0.031 in
8.2mm0.323 in
UNITS
WIRE-SAVING
Foot angled
mounting
Back angled
mounting
M3 screw
(Purchase separately.)
SYSTEMS